UMAINE FACULTY SENATE

MEETING SCHEDULE 2012-2013

Harlan Onsrud, President
1-2175

Michael Peterson, Vice President
 

All meetings (except January 30, April 3, and May 15) to be held at 
Wells Conference Center Room 2

	ELECTED MEMBERS
	FULL FACULTY SENATE

	
	

	September 5
	September 19 

	October 3
	October 17 

	October 31 
	November 14

	November 28
	December 12

	January 16 
	January 30 - Bangor Room, Memorial U

	February 13 
	February 27 

	March 20 
	April 3 - Bangor Room, Memorial U

	April 17 
	May 1 

	May 15 - Bangor Room, Memorial U
	May 29 



[bookmark: _GoBack]All meetings begin at 3:00 p.m. with refreshments followed by business starting at 3:15 p.m.

  
Labor Day			Monday, September 3 – No Classes	
Classes Begin			Tuesday, September 4, 8 a.m.
October Break			Monday, October 8 – Wednesday, October 10
Thanksgiving Break		Wednesday, November 21 – Monday, November 26 
Classes End			December 14
Final Exams			December 17 – 21

Classes Begin			Monday, January 14, 2012
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	Monday, January 21 – No Classes	
Spring Break			Monday, March 4 – Monday, March 18
Maine Day			Wednesday, April 24
Classes End			Friday, May 3
Final Exams			May 6 – May 10
Commencement		Saturday, May 11
